


DA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

v .
& D.W. McKinnon, Director Sceretary of State:

i ;: 'y Division of CorE)orﬁq,nsaooo :
- h ) - Suptember 10, 1986

Marriott Corporakioun
10400 Perawcod Road, Dept. 862
Pathasda, MD 20058

SUBJECT: MARRIOTT CORPORATION
3o DOCUMENT NUMBER: 2815208

SR As per your request, & refund of $1375.00 i3 enclosed.

REASON FOR REFUND:

Withdrawal of Charter.

Overpayment of filing fee.

Charter not on record in this office.

Overpayment of certification fee.

Filing fee previously paid.

No fee required.

No response to our letter of -
Overpayment of charter tax. )
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1f you have any questions regarding this matter, please let us know.

R Sincerely,

Hary Kacur
XRODERCSEK Chief
Bureau of Corporate Records
- MX/bih
S . Corp TT1282) Division of Corporations & P.O. Box 6327 ® Tallahassee, Florida 32301

George Firestone Mary Kacur
XNETKE KIEIRIE Chief

Bureau of Corporate Records

REQUISITION FOR REFUND

This money was originally received per validator stamp as follows:

N 07/22/86  ___ 2890 , 005 & $5645.00
‘ Date Validation No. Machine No. Dept. No. Amount

Requested by:

W s Authorized Signature

, T For Use by Fiscal Drlvlsionr

e dated : ' _amount
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¥ STATE OF FLORIA
- COUNTY OF

B Pursuant to the provisions of Section 215.26, or Section
Florida Statutes, 1 hereby apply for a refind and request that a State warrant be

. dravn in favor of:

RAME: - MARRIOTT CORPORATION

ADURESS : 10400 Farmwood Road, Dept. 862, Bethesdu, MD 20058

AMDUNT: $1\r§7509

vhich Tepresents moneys 1 paid into the State Treasury subject to refind, und to subsLanliste
swch claim the following facts are submitted:

Reason for Claim: | I ,ﬂm {n,l[)"
Oy O iasCira et Lon 2 Ok
3%V "1!&5]% O

1 -
CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT this 25 day of August 1986
Shirley J. Evans, Assistant Secrezary

STATE OF MARYIAND
COUNTY OF MONTGOMERY

7 Signature
#ust be completed if aui’horicy is other than Section 215.26, da Statutes.
lraridirin i S R O I el

(FOR AGENCY USE OMLY)
(1) Agency recormends denial of above claim based on the following facts, including scaturory

aurhority for collection:

or
{2) Agency recommends approval of above claim and submits the following informaticn to sul- -
stantiate such claim. ’ . :

The amount recommended $ 1375.00 .
The amxmt requested above was originally deposite fo the State Treaswry, included
in the State Treasurer's Receipt # 2890 .dated 07/22/86 P

( J General Revenue

(Revenue Code)

( ) Trost $1 2-453-0201-03 :
(Name and Code Number of Trust Acoount)

Statutory Authority for Collection _607.364
It is requested that payment be made Irom:

Refund of Overpayment of Taxes - General Revenue-Refunds {(1-443-0211)

Trust _ 53021
T O t Account)

22
CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT this 10cth day of Septembar 19_86

Divisipnrof Corporaticna, Corporate Records Bureau

Agency)

{Signature of Authorized Persm)

Buraan Cl‘aiet
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: SECTION 215.26 SIATES, IN PART: "“APPLICATION FOR REFIRNDS AS PROVILED BY THIS SECTIQN SHALL BE
‘ a;rn.znw:mmcxwmm. EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIIED HEREIN, WHITHIN 3 YEARS AFIER THE RIGHT
i mmmmmmmmsmmmmwmmc"mreeyurstsincerpm:ed
as meaning three years from the date of payment into the State Treasury.
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INTERNATIONAL Marriott Drive Shirley J. Evans
*  HEADQUARTERS Washington, D.C. 20058 Assistant Corporate Secretary
301/897-7508

august 26, 1986
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Mr. D. W. McKinnen, Director
pivision of Corporations
Florida Department of State
p. O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

¥
SNoiL

Re: Marriott Corporation
Document Number 815208

Deaxr Mr,. McKinnon:

Thank you for your letter of August 14, 1986, acknowledging receipt

of the Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of Marriott
Corporation and enclosing an Application for Refund from the State

of Florida for $1,375.00 overpayment of charter tax.

Enclosed is the executed Application for Refund.

VeEZ truly yours,

Helen C. Tayl

Enclosure




